
�RIa
�qut.:�... (�...) / 3rR.H.3IR./ 4.3T./Q49/q0

ational

Year of

2025 •

Operatives Build a Beetter

ET ��, aeaHdt..

2028-24

fR�,.9d,ae-90 �,a(.),t-yoos06.
:g02?889380

E-mail:admin@parijatsociety.com



�R3I
fad4a� #ad

i. .�
3E� (B.Com,G.D.C.&A)

�t. �fa. aug
3�E� (B.Com,G.D.C.&A)

�� (BA.)

�t. ogT�. ��a
���5 (B.Com)

�� (B.Com)

.4�, � st.frarsif.�
�� (M.Com,G.D.C.&A) �fe (BA. )

�i.f.fre
�fe (M.B.A )

.frar�. 4� �. faa�. .ef.
(B.Sc, DCB, DIJ (Mum) (B.Com.,G.D.C.&A,DCM,DCB)

C� ard 3ad 2028-24

�r4g
(B.A.,G.D.C.&A,H.D.C.M.)



�RI� -3i�.eaadfa,

�ot.�.�.T. (..T.)/3IR.H.3IR./(.r.)�49/R0

PTI�T: Tftd �a, ae �.9, ae9o,(.), �- 8oo 00E.

ofensT gUi2Ta ��� �T ��T 48fvia taf,utIR -3iT.fei�t f.,�t afT
3gt rfasdieTe� Tfar,ft.ad� R0R4 �� 90.30�� fafao#fexa,
�. c/3,#aao3�, �ah, a T faoteaartz%.T�i. �T �E�Tdt
deia �G aTft�� fa� faH� �TTdt 3faoitoTt. a� q�t adar
d�R� ,
9)f. 99 3ite a0R ttrdaT �araT ara4aT�� g ��.

3)f.39 H� 3029 �eeT 3f�e �T �[ H58h �saT 36I,-e��a ��� 4�T �� �.

3)

�024-R �Tfas afasfkT �erfas aafteaitt ���� ��.

3rftdTdf� �.)HTY RT�T ��R �aths� 34a�� R0RS-R H� a5�5T t � t�.

90)�. R 3H�� Pt,4tT,�RIR q� �� feara traT �ka 3�f afor
99) arfta dertTR ufRa �T � 3uR� aftaa�.
9R) �T. 3ET �d�t �T fa� �f �.

f.93 Htar 2024

s.fefa�TEa

(yatsrt afror)

)G arfa ���/�t � aTT3rha dyf ara faaoeT
3)TfatTehg.a0t 90.30 toa�T rr� 3�� t3t.f ter�RTd aqR, t.
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3T4T �� ��T 3dd� 39 �� R03y 3rdr �AT �d. a00 � p4eq.9YC

�, 94.Cetart. �643R I4TftR� � 4.3r�. SR. � �:.���� 3Ta�� 4�qU�5

fara � t 3t.2�T� � TTGz f iaa 3Tt.� ��ITRdy fa�,a y� f��IG 90 �TTa3Tt7.RTRd� fa�, �eh,,
dx�, �d 3T �4 T � ��3T �T T I�T 3Ta.�� aTR�
fe�Ia 3�1 �� 3r �[�d'sreT ae'y' '�3r� ��� g�af"

T #T t3T.T afia �tTd� "m3r � �Tdt' �ka�

fateada� raia tage d arftaa ,�. 3tgtr.ra aTda 3i, a. �,�. feoehfaT �� faher �T e oTt.

3R.�.�../.t.q�.�. �Tdtg l� #d�� T 3Ta.��T aTaT q4aioft ar�
seTuTH T��T ur4Trda34TI�� �R � � 3T.

4T RTGS / NEFT / IMPS,UPI �H 3R ft Molbile Banking App 3 2�

4� 3a. aTffdtei� f�IT �Ih tT d�ah 3.

�T � fd� a�T ta� � "fitra'R0R-2v
��T 3t. 3T�UT afd af���� taee at.T'� Tf�" �Tt��e ��T f�, Tfeapat3nft��t �rdt

3dT �fa afattarf ��Rd ��� �HT � 3T4et'urfara 7"

(31e44)
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4T �5aT aff32H 20R4 �aT aTfe�yaT R � ��

ta�, T,fTaUTfeat TaTffdt ar.�� Sa�

39.03.20?8 39.03.2034

48c.48 2$.94

93,80.99 98,83.80

q90,98.�c 200,08.cY

E€,90.39 $8,44.9�

928,98.49 98<,33.�?

209,99,.09 233,04.99

2C.R9

943.93

29,c4.99

-98.34

28,09.99

24,0$.90

(����)

�rST H�
%

8.99 %
9R.33 %
99.48 %
-3.29 %

99.89 %

9R.04 %:
f� a�uf3rd 4dt RR,8l9 �TH T�t ane.

Sa� ��H � (CRAR):
fa4 R% ��

t0.4% 3H
ae. 3���T � 3R �� R0~r � isaq�fHT 4(CRAR)

SIudh tsdtHT fez at ar.

154 6. ERE.G4 3Tt.TSaTd� >T �4[U Y.oR % �T.
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at:-?00,0%.l��
dt#eaH� 3aa�fqt� aeft� �rat 3TaHdet uTE,T�

d.2l00,R.Gc � aduT ar4T. H� 36aad. 29k.Ro
ft.3 � 20R4 ardR �a2T ddt �. R00,08.C adIyT aTta. �t ardt
19.48% gdco 3T.

T�U:

ad ad

a��45 [ta. a�xie �� yTauta�UG �6a I
� [ (CRR)� ��TH 13� �TU (SLR)4

art.3d��ia

�fa od �RE

f.3 0R ra � � aud.E8,44.96,0s3/-sare.

f� far� 4. f.,()
� t.staaf.,()
� feT ertstaf..(H)
HET3faKta.u.stara fa..(��)e��R f.(4hyHt) (4�)

4T1�Tfh
90.

99

92.| �

9,000.00

3,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

3,38,09,030.00

8,00,c,R0C.00

3,0%,03,�9.00

99,�R,RO.00

,9R,948.00

5,88,9cO.00

36,c9R.00

48,c9,98,826.00

8,94,8&,0198.00
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tarteT �H.
Tfad4a �. 228,R8.44 �� �d� �a. �EI4 ��8� 44n �H�T

�f3rai � �. 28C,R3.53 8� �� rare. � �d� aST ��U R9.82% yat are.

eT��T�Ia R.lR% S� T

3T.T3Tf� �ytT
3uef
4uj� R.44%5tT.

f�ta Ta a4trda �d7146 ftquRTdE
34�I�T (N.PA) � :
f4H�4R4 '3�G aH� (NonPerformingAssets) 4I��� �at arrartt

�rfea t�t 4n R00%% teT �fea � 3d�e. f.3: 202 3ra arTC

at.Ttteu �� 3a�yta dufea �A' (Performing Asset) adefa H��

(0.24% �4T�) a. 33.201 Ptafaaftsuaad ore.

Tafard 4A� aatusaa �, R�,39.0 4atah. aeaaaf �� �d a
R.04% �� �.

� faRftieT, raTuRe a
� Tarea. ���
atftt

ft,rtftq�aa tr 3TT.

a� UdeTf 3.
RaaE 34I� ?0?X-24
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TTET �etTU T � TfkaT eda ��T tfaer TEZ�I �fT
�RIE fa EtuereeT tstu,Tge (yd),nui�dh.o3 �28

fuTfaq�Ta.Hiy �� ��t �Ia �5 � � �e fd.

� aui :-.20R.?n �
�T�HTet u� �fiqHHR T�U4T TRG �T �� .2,08,24,3.43��

3� a� fg �� .498.5fe�� � R,02,24,933.2l9a.�A �
faotdiaH� 4U�Tt frR saaae.a �qU � �dt. ft.

34.55.

9

3

�ia at (�4% H�)

THTRT (G% ���)

�HRG fAEft

fea� aA�t

�.

�:

�

�

24,39,880.00

29,64,02R.00

9,00,000.00

�,40,000.00

,04,000.00

90,000.00

9,00,000.00

3�0.R9

9,09,24,833.29

�02c'R 4Tarfa��TfA ��RRU�. f�T 3Ut(�té ace)
R028-R4 ToTf�� � 3ata fexha �t st. �.�.fa 3U.(�r ahce)

aeir �� 4T H��[aa tldat tat .
R �Iq 3aT � R0RX-R
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8)e: �RIR � : HaR aya fatauT ft.R4R02 �taT

ae.a�a� adiya 34�T �T �� �diet ofxTaifarRIH� t� dua)if:

�) 3Tu Tdh�S�1T �dataa fa. 30 �t 20~r 200.03éadiaT

4)4� Tft. 3k 2028 ht.lg.O0BaTftr auirft. 24

R028 d. 40.00t �� ��H[��T 2�T y� aTaT.fa��UT �4T�
arfria-t � �HG art.

�) �A f.Rl R0R4 4tqapu ��� �a .34R.00 e�T 24T �R adT �T.)rRa fdtzaT :aeafara ��T
at�[UTefi ftT daad are.

Tfafat urtaIa fàtica

dR� fetarqaduap or.

�) A...�T :4� �.�.���T HdE��RR�
4Tfet, aa yi f, HT (4.3TU.) �� .ATfed �.�.�. tTR

�) �ae� 3f.: �� HGqieTdt RTGs / NEFT / IMPS,UPI ae �.

3rRT
�a a�,

20R4 4�yT T�T f-TAtf.y R0R
�� UT � aey, f ay �rta leute �

f�Ta
���

4) yRtbTR :

6)a� T �R:
�arta rtrfea UT 3dudf UT �aa��

eir eT �.
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fTeUa, �TG �Ead, 44,3T4yT �� ��G �4, �iaR afs fqdTT

�a�H 3T4f�TTdt,da� � ��� ad, �HT� ���i 3rHod

�ER � �, �T.AT. �. fRciya eia,�T.�1. fau .44R3� aa,,�R ,�, Tf�Trfy 4ata,at T, aafa�T, �. fcT
3ut 4 T,�. 3to �T g�, T.34auap 4a T,d ae.

f,dya �-��. asfe,aa� �-34.s f, �-�4. af,
f,�FR �-��. f.,f �T f.. � ftu�-�4. ft.,

�-�4.
44�

fag�-�. f,�� 4� �., 1. h.qrfte TT ��., Ra�-3q.4
f,34.t.34.t aT �., R f., T�T f,�t aruT �- ��. �
fsfara s-3T4.ef.�.�aot asfe. 3..at.3. 5, eT H�if
4 f�. faT �ezaf �t ft., dTfèa a T

�a R0?Y-?4 � afeeayfarfhaodte t.tyfT �US �� (ar&ec),
dI4ftea,st. �. �. f fug.(�tt ce) orft o4fterr t..orz.

(�t 3aee), � �4 ���5 HgTTR s. �, 5. 1�, g.fa�,
�s. fa�, afs.� fe,s.fa a8, as.HE Tie, as.f�u aS�, .T��efTdt aeU Ht ��rt, t. �at�t, uH � aft
fafta� a H4��a �lHTe IH� 4�5a �t az� art. auT4afaT, � �4 3tt T a�eTH �Tu � aTuR

Raaeg 3aI� R0R%-R.
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4(�4 ��I�4 fRF �aT)

�. �o,00,00,000.00

: 6. �,Pa,9X,&00,0o

�. ,9,9,40.6?

�. R00,08,CX,496.09

d. �,?,n?,?9.4

6. X,44,8€,099.00o

�. R0R,24,aX.43

9�

: 6. P,04,90,9??.4c
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31.03.2024
CAPITAL & LIABILITIEs / �q �

31.03.2025. 5.

SHARE CAPITAL / 4� sa
10,00,00,000.00 AUTHORISED SHARE CAPITAL/ 3rfepaHO A�SaGI 10,00,00,000.00

5,98,53,800.00 PAID UP SHARE CAPITAL /a� 6,26,74,600.00

RESERVE &OTHER FUND / �aiaa 31E
3,63,39,543.00 1. Reserve Fund / �Rta fef 3,92,09,044.00

4,89,18,756.00| 2. Building Fund /HR �t 5,11,43,406.00

2,67,18,490.00| 3. Reserve for Bad & Doubts. Debts. /9r2a ati��t 3,62,24,094.00

72,522.00� 4. Charity Fund / trferae
fa

1,22,522.00

16,85,000.00| 5. Div. Equalisation Fund / aTT�T 17,60,000.00

5.04.036.0o 6. Member Welfare Fund /THG PEUUT foreft 5,38,236.00

5,29,005.00| 7.Staff Welfare Fund /a�t aerftt 5,80,005.00

863.20 8. Co-op Education Fund/ HEOR ufTAUTref 2,05,296.80

80,56,399.81| 9. Contingency Fund /3Taoad � 76,40,852.81

26.87.000.00| 10. Invest. Fluctuation Fund /T�� �a3 �t 33,87,000.00

34,943.0� 11. Sliver Jubilee Fund / �a �h 34,943.00

26,70,000.00| 12. Contingent Prov.Agst Stand. Asstes / 3rfeaaf� 33,10,000.00

2.61,963.00 13. InformationTechnology Fund / �feit aaftt 2,61,963.00

4,41.218.00 14. EIlection Fund / fa� fef 5,72,218.00

1,57,500.00| 15. NPALoan Interest Fund / � afet 0.00 14,49,89,580.61

DEPOSITS / �
10,57.89.748.63| 1.Saving Deposit / a� 11,10,60,832.09

13.49,333.00 2. Special Deposit /fa ��� 6,26,828.00

6,25,067.003.Current Deposit / � �a 11,68,092.00

16,13,78,671.00 4. Daily Deposit / oifta da 16,95,53,069.00

26,83,231.00| 5.Member Deposit /TG � 23.76,399.00

3,17,76,043.00 6. Recurring Deposit /3Taf ta 3,30,85,716.00

2,06.71,741.00 7.Shubhkarya Deposit / � 2,79,86,973.00

4,48,95,509.00 8.Shubhlaxmi Deposit / 4,07,79,413.00

8,09,85.439.00| 9. Shubhsankalp Deposit / raa� 9,72,40,220.00

22.17,516.00| 10.Shree AradhyaLakshadhish Deposit/ � rTEzT aTEtr aa 11,86,134.00

18.34,07,502.00 11. Short Term Deposit /3e 11,80,09,561.00

39,02,29,222.00| 12.Term Deposit /HG da 22,88,16,333.00

1,77,35,875.00 13. Monthly Inoome Scheme Deposit/ � H �� 90,27,725.00

5,04,44,208.00| 14. Double Deposit / aa 5,47,84,595.00

4.4957,802.00 15. Swapnapurti Deposit / zaa�gf 5,01,83,879.00

1,79,447.00 16. Utkarsha Deposit /3rps da 0.00

47,12,17,991.00 17. Parijat Monthly Income Deposit /IRa HId 65,36.41,962.00

4,72,826.00 18. ShubharambhDeposit / �R �a 4,72,826.00

11,81,240.00| 19. Vasanthrutu Deposit / HTHA da 11,81,240.00

2,52,550.00 20. Parijat Sliver Jubilee Deposit / �oi t �draa da 73,534.00

180,93,82,000.64 BALANCE CIF /g� �R.. 20,76,64,180.61

R I3aT� ?0?x-2 90
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31.03.2024
PROPERTY &ASSETS / A���� ��.

CASH & BANK BALANCE/aofOrges

21,18,933.39 Cash In Hand/a Nrgs

53,20,094.04 Cash at Bank / �s frgs
INVESTMENT/ auS

1,000.00 1. Shareat T.D.C.C Bank Lid. / � fe�tzaf a.�.()
3,000.00 2. Share at M.S.C. Soc. Fed ./�RT � T stera.(H)
1,000.00 3. Share at Thane City Soc. Fed. / �� 9IR �4 ster (H)
1,000.004. Share at Thane Distric Society Fed. /af.�rTEtera (H)
1,000.00| 5. Share at Mah. Non. Agri Society Fed./ �R �aatu ()

2,67.25.620.00| 6. PNCP Share at Uhity Smal Finanoe Bank (PMC) / i ()
66.81,410.00| 7. Eouty Warans with Unity Smal Finance Bank(PMC)/a�() ot diz

3.5583.719.008. TDcC Bank Ltd (Reserve Fund) / ad foregi tzai 1E,Äsfi.(rsta fath)

2,39,36,716.009, TDCC Bank Ltd (Other Fund) /ao GEI HEuacf ag.ãs f.(aRfatft)
2,66,20,929.00| 10. TDCC Bank Ltd /a freeT �EZaf .a.(� �)

1,76.89.922.00| 11. Nau Mumbai Co-op Bank Lid /t-ata..(�)
21,521.00� 12. Abhyudaya Co-op Bank Ltd ./3tya-at�..(y)

8,32,80,961.00| 13. Saraswat Co-op Bank Ltd. / ��� �'i�. ara. ( a)
0.00114. Pune Peoples Co-Op. Bank Ltd. / ftcez -3it.sf. (� )

20,00,000.00 15. Mahanagar �-314. f.(�a a)
7,79,30,328.00|

16 ShonydliLd./ fs �-��. .(yGA da)Co-op Bank Ltd. /9
3,24,00,000.00| 17. TJSB Saha. Bank Ltd. /aT.a�. (a)

90,00,000.00| 18. GP Parsik Sah. Bank Ltd. / sfturfrs t-s�u, žsfr. (JZA Ža)

40.00,000.00| 19. DMK Jaoli Sah.Bank Ltd./ #emsao �: f. (T )
1,40,04,737.00| 20. Sharad Sah. Bank Ltd./ 9rR � tes à.(y)
2,24,00,000.00| 21. Bahrat Co-op Bank Ltd./Ra-a. f.(�)

70,87,111.00| 22. Shree Warana Sah. Bank Lt./ arzT� af.()
29,00,000.00 23. Shree Veershaiv Co-op. Bank Ltd /sfaeta-si� . fa, (Ha )
25,00,000.00 |24. Kurla Nagnik Sah. Bank Ltd /f fe�at .(y �)

52,61,261.00| 25. Sadhana Sah.Bank Ltd./E E.a�. (y )
2,00,00,000.00| 26. ICICI Bank Ltd. / 3afrutsuTs fa. (Hga a)
5,00,00,000.00| 27.Cosmos Co0-0p. Bank Ltd. / e �-�4. is fa. (Ha ta)

9,40,00,000.00| 28. Maharashtra State Co-p. Bank Ltd./ �R te -itz.�f. ( )
5,50,00,000.00| 29. Raigad DCC Bank Ltd. / fo �taf da f.()
4,80,00,000.00 30. Mumbai DCC Bank Lid./a froel �tarf #esf.( )

LOANS /

87,12,806.00| 1. Personal Loan / �uf d
2,39,78,759.00| 2. Business Loan / yGATU AIRUT �f
2.12,16,213.00| 3. Vehicle Loan / aE1RU

92,59,39,700.40|4. Secured Loan / �fera aTRU
1,78,669.00 5. Govt. Security Loan / 9TRt� � 14U �

10,46,506.00| 6. Case File Loan / eT �
32,01,803.00| 7. Agent Loan / �fe � fftf apuf

7,90,84,817.92| 8. Deposit Loan, Overdrat Against FD/ �aR a�, arferad af
4,32,06,133.009. Gold Loan / RU Bf

14,44,050.00 10. Easy OtherSecured Loan/ gerH gAR rRUI Bf
81,18,146.00 11. Easy Housing Loan/

4,65,00,484.00 12. Auto Rickshaw Loan / s�a rar aRUI Bf
41,45,164.00 13. Staff Personal Loan /� azfepes f
1,39,479.00 14. Staff Vehicle Loan / a�rt areoaRU

1,44,32, 188.00|15. Staff Housing Loan /fartrzRU Eof
2,96,729.00|16. Salary Deduction Loan / q GuIa

185,61,11,909.75 BALANCECIF /qda ��R...

84,39,351.00

1,07,22,936.48

1,000.00

3,000.00

0.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,67,25,620.00

66,81,410.00

4,00,86,208.00

2,39,77,415.00

62,56,874.00

1,76,89,922.00

21,521.00

9,62,39,311.00

1,00,00,000.00

22,28,098.00

7,24,35,328.00

4,25,00,000.00

90,00,000.00

50,00,000.00

50,00,000.00
2,00,00,000.00

70,87,111.00

29,00,000.00

25,00,000.00

52,61,261.00

0.00

2,70,00,000.00

11,40,00,000.00

5,50,00,000.00

4,80,00,000.00

68,08,854.00

2,77,41,847.00

2,60,74,199.00

94,26,76,434.60

2,50,358.00

8,96,981.00

29,85,082.00

12,34,50,823.92

5,13,25,719.00

58,32,771.00

1,59,08,445.00

3,12,29,473.43

38,04,714.00

9,327.00

1,50,33,243.00

0.00

31.03.2025

�.

1,91,62,287.48

64,55,96,079.00

66,47,58,366.48
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31.03.2024
CAPITAL & LIABILITIEs / � �

�.

180,93,82,000.64| BALANCE B/F /Ht�a..
49.38,168.00 21. Dhan-Vruddhi Deposit Il /aget �a 28,233.00

5,35,01,688.00 22. Mangalmurti Deposit /o�ef 11,39,41,822.00

1,06,44,726.00|23. Samruddhi Deposit/et da 14.34.74.852.00

1,24,32,204.00|24. Shri Siddivinayak Lakshadhish Deposit /sft frefaorus 3,00,013.00

�eTeher �a

0.00 25.RagunandanDeposit /2g�Ga 5,91,62,316.00
0.00 26.Vithumauli Deposit /façHIetda 7,08,77,557.00

O.0� 27. Prajakt Deposit /Iaeaa 1,14,44,452.00

OTHER LIABILITIES/sAR Žuft

50,62,327.00 1.Int. Pavable On Deposits /�daa 51,77,375.00
26,56,325.00 2.Unclaimed Dividend /T9T � 37,78,666.00

1,25,000.00� 3. Security Deposit / 3eT � 1,25,000.00

3,65.238.36| 4. Cost of Process / 3te� 3,61,359.36

4,490.00 5. Shares application /ara�Ha 2,870.00

0.00| 6.SRO Suspenses/ gcit sftrsrt3raHAAA 15,450.00

0.00| 7.SuspenseAccount /AIHA a 17,849.00

OTHER PROVISION /47�RG
11,800.00 1. ProfessionalTax Payable /a4 12,200.00

66,564.00| 2. T.D.SPayable /..qA.u 81,975.00

2.19.514.00 3. Provident fund Payable /aafaaf�afe ftt 2,50,672.00

5,30,528.00 4.Audit Fee Payable / �ukeU 7,19,065.00

11,609.00 5. Emp. Lic Premium Payable /a� faT �T 10,872.00

6,597.18| 6.Telephone Bill Payable / ���� fa 5,047.00

45,030.00 7. Electricity Bill Payable /faga faea 49,656.00

34,000.0� 8.Others Payable / 1,02,691.00

9,82,000.00 9. Income Tax Payable / 3T�a 9,82,000.00

1,48.948.0� 10. Employees Death Relief Fund/af�t T et 2,31,692.00

1,00,669.7� 11.GST Payable On Income / 3afta gt 88,467.20

0.00 12. GST Payable On Exp.(RCM)/aafata (RCM) 21,752.00

BORROWINGS
8,57,19,713.01 Bank Overdraft /dssfoÉ 0.00

8,38,16,363.00 oVERDUE INTEREST RESERVE/tsfreft TRga 10,02,61,369.05

PROFIT & LOSS AC / �-te �a
559.74| 1. Last Year Profit / ��a �u fg�� 594.74

90,94,633.00 2.Add Curent YearProfit / � �f� 1,01,25,344.53

31.03.2025

�.

20,76,64,180.61

|2,00,04,84,576.09

94,78,569.36|

25,56,089.20

0.00

10,02,61,369.05

1,01,25,939.27

207,99,00,695.69 TOTAL / RuT 233,05,70.,723.58

sh. ifeq f.
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31.03.2024 PROPERTY &ASSETS / AI�HT �oit
�.

185,61,11,909.75|BALANCE BIF / ��a ����...
5,95,27,906.00 18.Women EmpowermentLoan / ��T a

2,81,246.00 18. Daily Personal Loan / a�
0.00 19.Sudhan Gold Loan / �ta RU

FIXED ASsETS/ �a� �HT
33,83,926.00 | 1. Fumiture & Fixture / fef� C
2.52.888.00 |2.Ofice Equipment Alc./ufaaTE� �t aa
2.70,866.00 |3. Electric Fiting Ac./aa �� �H aa
2.50.245.00 |4. Air Conditioner Ac./ arafera�r
4,46.436.00 |5. Comp. & Electric Equip. A/e./ �� zTarataa

2,33,85,186.00 |6. Land & Building Alc./ �� RT
1,212.007. Libarary A/c./ iereT ATA

18,552.008. Invertor Alc. / sag AA
14.491.00 9. Vehicle A/c. / aTgA AA
16,888.00 10. CC TV Camara Ac./ aht ��

4,23.440.00 | 11. Data Centre Comp. System Alc. /� aU
4,41,011.00 12.Core Banking Software Alc./ �aR HUTet

OTHER ASSTES/sR duf

5.75.000.00 | 1. Ofice Deposit /�t 3�H
5.000.00 2. B.E.S.T Securty Deposit / .#.pa.t. RT �

22.784.00 | 3. Telephone Security Deposit / a
55,890.06 4.Electricty Security Deposit / da� �� �
3.500.00 | 5. Water Conn. Security Deposit / qrotaaea �aT a

3,33,024.95 6.Stationary Stock / �at
3,126.007. Adhesive Stamp/Hg AII

1,12.446.00 | 8. Prepaid Insurance / 335f�T

51,514.009. Prepaid Expenses/ 3TJ||35

4,000.00 10 Prepaid Locker Rent / 3rT5� T
76,52,144.80 11.T.D.S Receivable / td.p�.

35,989.00 12. Income Tax Refund Due / 3ra �RaT �
25,30,410.00 13. Income Tax Receivable/ 3TUET QU

11,41,695.00 14. Office Renovation Exp. / rufeu qaetszI AÍ
35,915.63 15. Employee Group Term Ins. Advance/�.g� 3sca

0.00 16.Advance For Loan Chargens / �35 4a
4,61,530.00 17.Agent Collection Suspence / ��fe d3H

2,082.00 18. CGSTReceivable (ITC) /AAA à� (TC)

2,098.00 19. SGSTReceivable (|TC) / AsT à�t ((TC)

18,500.00 20. Other Receivables / 5R dut

0.00 21. Sudhan Gold Security Deposit /qràqzaT da

|INTERESTRECEIVABLE/ ��

8,38,16,363.001. Interest Rec'ble On Loan /HHG Tfata àut

3,82,11,480.50 |2. Interest Recble On Investment / �FaUata a

31.03.2025
�.

66,47,58,366.48

4,08,68,816.00

30,30,992.00

18,44,34,217.00 1,48,23,62,296.95

31,79,092.00

4,31,138.00

2,50,974.00

2,61,880.00

10,98,693.62

2,33,85,186.00

0.00

21,632.00

12,317.00

40,379.00

2,27,192.00

3,08,711.00 2,92,17,194.62

5,75,000.00

5,000.00

22,784.00

55,890.06

3,500.00

3,01,394.01

11,290.0

1,25,846.00

1,96,500.00

6,667.00

83,46,068.83

35,989.00

36,92,717.00

13,42,987.00

73,718.95

2,72,230.63

22,900.00

69,652.00

67,444.00

0.00

2,60,000.00 1,54,87,578.48

10,02,61,369.05

3,84,83,918.00 13,87,45,287.05

207,99,00,695.69 TOTAL /
UT

233,05,70,723.58
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31.03.2024
EXPENDITURE/Af�.

INTEREST PAID/s

11.98.29,080.00 |1. Interest Paid On Deposit / �ata
44,85,402.132. Interest Paid On Overdraft /srftrcss st Tt

SALARY & ALLOWANCES / �T
2,14.46,268.00 |1. Staff Salary, Bonus & Allow./t�rz,

13.26.103.00 |2.EmployerPF Cont/� ffeafefth T39ic�

41,036.003. Employers Death Relief Fund Society/sfart yy TEIUA Aet

246.757.00|4. Staff Group Gratuity With LIC /ap�t ogt (Ca.3.4.)

PRINTING &STATIONARY/ 5Egat�t
560.712.07| Printing & Slationay, Calender Exp./tata faRf� d

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES / �ITG �
4,87,582.80 |1.Conveyance Expenses / �

35,517.00 |2.Advertise Expenses / �eR

72,044.23|3. Postage Expenses / zUTI AT

1,14,43,507.00 |4. Agent Commission /t� t9d
13,49,326.005. Office Rent / uterta H aÁ
1,65,108.00 |6.Insurance Expenses / fà�

6,03,125.007.Audit Fee ( Internal & Govt.) / aruku a
2,74,664.09 |8.Telephone Expenses / ��
8,64,339.94 9. Electricity Expenses/ fastt

15,547.20 |10. Taxes & Licence Fee / � AM�

71,727.00|11. Property Tax & Ofice Maintance Exp./��HT � �� ��
0.00 |12. Profession Tax Exp. (Society )/ae (�N)

6.05,000.00 |13. Data Center Rent /B�

OTHER EXPENSES /R
1,71,194.60 |1. Repaires & Maintanance Exp./Rta
18,365.62 |2. Locker Rent /��

1,32,000.00 |3.Annual Report Exp. /af3��d
3,88,663.014. Miscellaneous Exp. / brts at

8,285.005. Water Charges /qUft

1,35,222,52 |6. Comp. Repaires & Maintenance Exp./U ��at
3,74,491.32 |7.A.M.C. for DC Software & Hardware/aTfas aedtaN� ar
19,220.008. A.M.C. for Pest Control Charges /afs de a HTGTA
45,849.800 |9.A.M.C.for Air Conditioner /afa� �

1,94,693.50 |10. Office Cleaning Exp. / �ie ���
81,908.64|11. Professional & Legal Fee Exp. /afsa apruefa� a
1,750.0012. Membership & Subcription /ART a qofuf

66,997.14|13. Diwali Git Exp. /f�at te�
1,88,269.00 |14. Po�a Exp. /

1,51,864.51 15. Bank Charges / �a
30,081.5016. Loan Recovery Exp. / Íat at

40,846.00�| 17.Office Maintainance Charges / dufia��

16,59,72,548.62 BALANCECIF /g� H..

13,57,66,829.00

44,34,128.00

2,38,51,414.00

15,07,693.00

35,435.00

6,58,716.54

5,18,936.58

5,21,899.00

54,470.00

35,435.20

1,19,29,078.50

14,34,114.00

1,47,945.00

7,53,125.00

2,37,595.25

9,64,366.00

0.00

72,094.00

5,000.00

6,84,975.00

2,53,452.04

25,663.52

1,20,000.00

4,24,453.00

8,366.00

2,03,250.08

3,72,741.00

21,142.00

42,250.00

2,10,517.06

2,15,300.68

17,050.00

76,636.00

2,98,352.39

1,98,896.15

2,98,730.00

39,094.00

31.03.2025

�

14,02,00,957.00

2,60,66,141.54

5,18,936.58

1,68,40,096.95

18,36,26,132.07

Raq� 31aTa R0RX-2 98



�RI� -3i�.eaadfa,

31.03.2024
INCOME/ 3a�

�.

INTEREST RECEIVED/Ara
13,30,46,007.00 1. Interest Received On Loans /falefAarteu
4,65,47,154.00 | 2.Interest Received On Investment /jraydhaaae

31.03.2025

5. 5.

15,90,96, 182.78

4,71,48,420.77 20,62,44,603.55

OTHER INCOME /

13,39,639.22 1. Loan ProcessingCharges /a
2,45,074.14 2. Loan Recovery Charges /fagett yes

44,625.40 3. Form Fee, Stationary Charges /gi�, at �sf

2,67,406.20 4. Bank Dividend Received / � �T
2,315.82 5.BBPSComm. / dactg am�

1,91,937.72 6. SMS Charges Received / g.�.�.�G
56,390.26 | 7. RTGS NEFT Charges /3Riteortt �e

11,18,569.64 8. Other Income/R3UA
0.00 Cibil Charges /fata �

19,12,633.80

1,55,850.30

1,09,225.06

2,67,406.61

1,597.79

3,41,392.08

62,818.76

12,62,6770.97

10,851.76 41,24,447.13

18,28,59,119.40 BALANCE CIF / dta ��rA... 21,03,69,050.68



�-ai4.eafa,

31.03.2024

�.
EXPENDITURE/

fajes9 R0R9
31.03.2025

16,59,72,548.62|BALANCE B/F / �aa q�aa..

3,00,000.00 18. Security Guard Exp. /gzarTRE AÍ
0.00 19. Staff Uniform Exp. /Bfar arUràgt Af

1,70,595.60 20. SGST Paid on Exp. /Aafatr Asftyt
1,70,595.60 21. CGST Paid on Exp. /Aafaa tofyH
20,538.0o 22.IGST Paid on Exp./ Aafaa 314sfra

0.00 23. SGST Paidon Exp.(RCM) / �ata qott4t (RCM)

0.00 24. CGST Paid on Exp.(RCM) / Afata ftAt (RCM)

12,650.00 25. Loss on Sale of Assets / ��� ta
3,30,507.00| 26. Office RenovationWriten Off/ ERfeu Totzur farcAA

2,26,025.32| 27.SMS Pack Charges /HQHQ TE YIsa

0.00 28. Incentive Allowance / rgA AAT

1,90,932.00| 29. Training Expenses / arfâTrOT I
2,15,000.00 30.Consulting Fee / g�IR �

800.00| 31. Valuation Expenses / �
12,500.00|32. Cibil Charges / Rdta �
1,20,580.40 |33. Service Charges / d �G

3,12,000.00

6188.00

3,10,744.32

3,10,744.32

23,785.50

37,951.00

37,951.00

8,012.70

4,63,457.00

1,48,750.00

84,500.00

71,461.00

0.00

42,460.00

10,000.00

13,93,828.00

18,36,26,132.07

60,87,726.76

MEETING EXPENSES/T A

1,54,.295.00 1. Annual General Meeting Exp. /aftes HdetiRUI FT
2,94,300.00 2. MeetingAllowanceExp. /HT 4TIE

1,90,355.00

2,61,900.00 4,52,255.00

22,87,618.86 |DEPRECIATION / �RT 13,37,592.32 13,37,592.32

PROVISIONS / TRgt

2,85.000.00| 1. ProisionAgst StandardAssets /3raaoate �R
30,00,000.00 2. B.&.D.D.R. Provision /ta f fatft azgG

6,40,000.00

81,00,000.00 87,40,000.00

90,94,633.00|Profit for Current Year / aT 1,01, 25,344.53 1,01,25,344.53

18,28,59,119.40 TOTAL / UT 21,03,69,050.68|.ef.�a
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31.03.2024
INCOME/3UA�.|18,28,59,119.40 |BALANCEB/F / ��fte ��ER.

31.03.2025

|21,03,69,050.68

18,28,59,119,40 TOTAL / UT 21,03,69,050.68
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�RTE � �� f�� �R (3)3a����T)

TfI �-3. eiert ff., � 3� fa<�rt aaryteoa
3T. ad�� 39 � �0�4 �at 3r, �uf�T 3rda �Tf aefta���� �Tf

f �T Rir 3rfa�taurc� fètfotor, thau 3
9 �0R 39 H� �0R4 ��a 3t.

�T�� 3Tf faaxuyt araa:
9)�TErT3fefa�, 9460 3rft �aIa4 faef� �13-at 3asfq��� �R

��q �T�� 3. 44T ��, 3 3�� 3� 3fs

3t.R 73� 3f 3�ed 3aee3is3T H�I�H�

Tte�� 3T 3T.HAT �� fafa�T ��[� t 3T 3r�t
3T. amf �artem 37aT4f �T � 3rfa faa �T

�T 31fy� 31� 3T.�H� �aT dT3on@frfta���[�ti eat

3f� f���� ata �aT.
8)taT�3 ohaT 3HT� fa�T �� �T 3T� � 3T,3Tfaq
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3rBy� :
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T sfefa�, 9R403T f��, 9469 3TfR � afta�
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33r�T at�,

9))3fT�féar� TfaqR,� 3TT 44teuTdt 3T

�)a �� T�T 3� #aT3rftaiu�a 3d3T.)�4uterRTd ieaTfa�� freaT aTriag3Tdatftar� 3T.
p����� �Ioq� 3f 3arefatai� 3r���� 3HTHTHT� z� 3T.

8)3T� Tdt Tdia a� �A ��t.

9) 3IarfaaId3T-al� 3rf� ��te fetat fetarttgafaau�

3)3t�GTtheT tseT eTaitaadq���5 �TRT dTrttadi 3rg,

3e,a� feeT3Te.

8)teT� 3r��T �4f 4d3 '�" fa4T.
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HKIR64T3ff�� 9%40 4a� 4 (3)�R ���� H5 �� � 2�

GTufrT
39.03.28 R0R8-29 �029-24

3dx� fda 4�
39.03.24

3rdr� aT6t ad
939.�8 30.00 8.4€ 999.0c 04.08

984.83 900.00 30.06 294.39 9.33

2919.019 940.00 38.�3 38R.84 06.89

aaT,� 3T4�T 3�� -Ha ��� GTdI.4diRT � �� 3T� 4ra2Tdtdr.
�� aT tf 3fa� � ���t 3rTr a.T�� aT4 �, � d,3a aa �T �R� �� � 2a�

�TT KYC �t� gT 3TR�� 3T,dt3r4eT
�Td T 3rt,T �TTd7 4�� �� 3T4T T2� 3���4 �.��.tt. �4���

(1� 3a � �) rTt.
�T THGT faaT 3T4� �� � �� ddi tqyaT.

4 g�� A��� ��� "ParijatMBank" Mobile Banking App "Parijat

Mpassbook" App 3[4T H� 535sT.
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